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 1 TARNIE MUS, 13/03/2024, R3, MLast start Masters winner M2/2/2J. Lawson 538350 9/01511M 6P 6M 8M 5MB22/10/2019

 2 REDEEM A PRIZE GAR, 15/03/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2M. Verhagen 537816 19/02482M 2M 2M 4M 2MB08/10/2019

 3 MOON SHINE 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2W. Marmara 538005 15/02112M 6P 1M 3M 6PB10/07/2019

 4 MY HACIENDA GAR, 16/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M2/2/2M. Verhagen 542225 9/01684P 1M 6M 1M 4MB08/02/2020

 5 TRY CATCH JETT 1 MUS, 13/03/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1J. Pateman 530532 12/01502M 5M 5M 2M 4MD19/02/2019

 6 INSTIGATE TAM, 17/02/2024, R5, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1B. Hastie 540262 3/01292M 8P 1M 7P 5PB24/12/2019

 7 NANA MANIA 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/1M. Mcgovern 532353 7/01641P 5P 3P 3M 8PB26/03/2019

 8 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M3/1W. Marmara 534331 14/01134P 5P 5M 4M 4PD28/01/2019
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 1 STARBURST MILLY RIC, 05/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4S. Barron 576285 2/12111P 1PB02/07/2022

 2 TRALEE DESTINY MUS, 13/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3M. Mabbott 564256 3/22041P 1P 2P 6P 4PB28/10/2021

 3 TRALEE ROSA MUS, 13/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4M. Mabbott 560012 2/11861P 3P (FEL)P 6P 4PB03/05/2021

 4 ONE MORE MUS, 24/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5J. Simpson 566517 1/01511PD26/12/2021

 5 WHISKEY LANE 1 MUS, 13/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5T. Ball 573575 1/01241P 5P 2P 5P 2PD25/02/2022

 6 CLEO'S A CHANCE GUN, 14/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Mabbott 573292 2/12202P 1P 1PB27/04/2022

 7 FRED FROG GUN, 14/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Mabbott 573287 2/11893P 4P 2P 5P 1PD27/04/2022

 8 SMOOTH JESS MUS, 13/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Smoothy 557652 2/11842P 1P 1P 3P 5PB08/04/2021

 9 KINGSTON APACHE MUS, 13/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Clarson 566107 2/11782P 3Y 3P 3P 5PD24/09/2021

 10 BLACK BEETLE GOS, 05/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Wall 560881 2/11623P 3P 5P 2P 5YD11/07/2021

 11 CHICKS A THIEF MUS, 13/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Smoothy 567527 1/01413P 4P 5P 2P 7PB18/12/2021

 12 NULA'S BISCUIT MAT, 11/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Walters 547339 3/21023P 5P 6P 7P 6PD09/04/2020

 13 OUR CASEY MUS, 13/03/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4M. Verhagen 553808 3/12071P 2P 3P 3P 6PB20/01/2021

 14 LIGHT MY FIRE GUN, 14/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Lawson 566417 3/21986P 1P 3P 4P 1PB15/12/2021

 15 SUNRISE SURPRISE 2 MUS, 13/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Mckinnon 555435 3/11803P 1P 7P 2P 5PB15/02/2021

 16 DISCO BALL BABE MUS, 13/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 3/21714P 3P 3P 5P 2PB05/05/2021

 17 MR. ARIA GUN, 11/06/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 562151 1/0171(FEL)Y 2P 3P 3P 4PD18/07/2021

 18 GONGO GIRL GUN, 26/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Farley 574516 1/01692P 4P 1P 2P 2PB23/06/2022

 19 BELLIE'S BABE 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01593P 3P 4P 7P 3PB30/06/2021

 20 BUNDY KAZ IPS, 15/03/2024, R2, 3Weighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 576333 1/01387P 2P 1P 2P 6PB27/08/2022

 21 ALAFAYA 2 RIC, 07/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Attwill 561675 1/01375P 3Y 3P 3Y 4PB13/07/2021

 22 IRISH MISS GUN, 14/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Lawson 562344 2/11325P 4P 7P 1P 4PB24/08/2021
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 23 BELLATOR MUS, 28/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Smith 562835 1/01257P 2P 6P 1Y 4PB16/06/2021

 24 WORIMI STAR GAR, 16/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Johnston 553769 2/11144P 5P 2P 6P 7PB21/01/2021

 25 RIPPER LANE 1 MUS, 13/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565141 2/11085P 3P 4P 7P 6PD19/11/2021

 26 UNLEASH THE RAGE GAR, 15/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Carrall 563676 1/0997P 8P 1P 3P 4PD25/09/2021

 27 RUSTIC GIRL 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mcgovern 563824 1/0977P 5P 6P 7P 1YB30/07/2021

 28 FLYAWAY BRAX MUS, 21/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Ellis 568811 1/0978P 1PD17/02/2022

 29 DIXIE DIVA MAT, 05/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 543667 2/1755P 8P 7P 5P 5PB15/03/2020

 30 KYOGO RIS, 20/01/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Wall 560880 1/0727Y 1Y 6Y 6P 7YB11/07/2021
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 1 MULWEE MAUDIE 1 MUS, 13/03/2024, R2, P

MUS, 06/03/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0983P 3P 4P 4P 4YB19/11/2021

 2 RICO BILL BOY 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Buckley 562323 0/0112(FEL)P 4P 2Y 6P 3YD25/05/2021

 3 CAITLIN'S MAGIC MAT, 04/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0905P 7P 3P 4P 3PB21/09/2021

 4 FLYAWAY ELIZA 1 MUS, 28/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1V. Ellis 574581 0/0844P 2P 6PB01/05/2022

 5 LADY GIFT 2 MUS, 13/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0746P 2P 6P 5P 6PB21/03/2021

 6 MISS RIOT MAT, 11/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0447P 6P 6P 7P 7PB26/11/2021

 7 RED CHEYSE 2 MUS, 13/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0426P 8P 7P 6Y 7PD17/07/2020
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 1 ANGEL CHILD 1 RIC, 18/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 1/1B. Smoothy 557654 15/143513P 4P 1P 1P 1PB08/04/2021
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 1 OUR CHINA RED MUS, 13/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Neville 552693 8/72431P 2P 2P 4P 3PD21/12/2020

 2 RADLEY ERSKIN 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1M. Mabbott 547232 12/102282P 3P 6P 1P 3PD25/06/2020

 3 BOOM BOOM 2 MUS, 13/03/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2B. Smoothy 560879 11/52551P 6P 1P 1P 1PD11/07/2021
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 1 WHISKEY LANE 2 MUS, 13/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5T. Ball 573575 1/01241P 5P 2P 5P 2PD25/02/2022

 2 SWITCH IT ON MUS, 13/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Thomas 560558 6/51893P 2P 6P 2P 4PB21/06/2021

 3 MULWEE PRO MUS, 13/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Ball 565138 4/31713P 1P 7P 8P 2PD19/11/2021

 4 THREE PUTT PAR IPS, 14/03/2024, R11, 3Last start placegetter 5/1D. Clarson 552488 8/61593P 6P 5P 5P 5PD18/12/2020

 5 CEMENT MIXER 2 GOS, 12/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Finlay 561208 4/31413P 2P 5Y 5P 4PB12/04/2021

 6 CYCLONE OWEN GUN, 11/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Forbes 563920 4/22256P 2P 2P 3P 2PD21/10/2021

 7 MOON SHINE 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 15/72112M 6P 1M 3M 6PB10/07/2019

 8 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Jones 558461 5/31867P 1P 7P 3P 1PD03/05/2021

 9 LUCKY BUNDY 2 IPS, 02/03/2024, R9, 2Weighted points score 5/4D. Clarson 552489 10/11565P 2P 5P 2P 6PB18/12/2020

 10 SYBIE 1 MUS, 28/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 557526 7/61537P 7P 7P 6P 1PB01/12/2020

 11 TRY CATCH JETT 2 MUS, 13/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/4J. Pateman 530532 12/11502M 5M 5M 2M 4MD19/02/2019

 12 SHAUN CROUCH MUS, 28/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Osborn 546582 12/61204P 6P 3P 6P 6PD29/05/2020

 13 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71134P 5P 5M 4M 4PD28/01/2019

 14 KRYPTO MAIZIE GAR, 13/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Masterson 554334 8/71106P 4P 5P 5Y 5PB19/01/2021

 15 HOOKED ON JACK 2 MAT, 18/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Leard 552730 8/11106P 6Y 6P 3Y 7PD21/12/2020

 16 RIPPER LANE 2 MUS, 13/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565141 2/11085P 3P 4P 7P 6PD19/11/2021

 17 BEST OF ALICE GUN, 07/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/41086P 6P 2P 6P 6PB01/08/2020

 18 KEYLIN MUS, 14/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Davis 553239 5/4756P 6P 5P 8P 6YB31/12/2020

 19 SWANKY KEY 2 MAT, 18/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Finlay 546851 5/1714P 4P 8Y 7P 8PD06/06/2020
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 1 MUSTARD'S BULLET MUS, 06/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Jones 574286 0/01343P 3P 2PB04/06/2022

 2 YOU GOT THIS MUS, 06/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Smoothy 564159 0/01102P 3P 5P 6P 3PD19/10/2021

 3 MULWEE MAUDIE 2 MUS, 13/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0983P 3P 4P 4P 4YB19/11/2021

 4 FLYAWAY SHANE MUS, 13/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1V. Ellis 568816 0/0962P 5PD17/02/2022

 5 WIN A PATHWAY MUS, 31/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Carrall 564220 0/0862P 4P 4Y 5PD01/11/2021

 6 NINE OF HEARTS First start M/1J. Simpson 568135 0/00B31/01/2022

 7 RICO BILL BOY 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Buckley 562323 0/0112(FEL)P 4P 2Y 6P 3YD25/05/2021

 8 FLYAWAY ELIZA 2 MUS, 28/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1V. Ellis 574581 0/0844P 2P 6PB01/05/2022

 9 SILVER BACK MUS, 14/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Jones 574287 0/0816P 4P 2P 5PD04/06/2022

 10 SKY HIGH KEY RIS, 12/03/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Davis 547873 0/0765Y 2Y 7P 5Y 5YB07/07/2020

 11 SEE YOU BUDDY MUS, 31/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0762P 7P 4P 6P 5YD26/05/2021

 12 LADY GIFT 1 MUS, 13/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0746P 2P 6P 5P 6PB21/03/2021

 13 RICHIE'S REJECT MUS, 27/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Wilton 562405 0/0666P 4P 3P 7P 8PD20/08/2021

 14 UNCLE DOUGIE MUS, 13/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Wall 560872 0/0945P 4P 5P 3P 3YD11/07/2021

 15 ISOMER GAR, 15/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Farley 567292 0/0727P 5P 5P 7P 2PD09/01/2022

 16 SHE'S FEISTY MUS, 13/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Smoothy 551578 0/0524P 6Y 8Y 6P 5YB13/11/2020

 17 CRUISING CHARLIE RIS, 24/02/2024, R3, YWeighted points score M/1T. Forbes 576852 0/0446Y 6YD11/09/2022

 18 RED CHEYSE 1 MUS, 13/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0426P 8P 7P 6Y 7PD17/07/2020

 19 WIN AN EGG MUS, 13/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Carrall 564224 0/0338P 7P 7PD01/11/2021
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 1 RADLEY ERSKIN 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Mabbott 547232 12/12282P 3P 6P 1P 3PD25/06/2020
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 1 BOOM BOOM 1 MUS, 13/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1B. Smoothy 560879 11/42551P 6P 1P 1P 1PD11/07/2021

 2 NANA MANIA 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2M. Mcgovern 532353 7/31641P 5P 3P 3M 8PB26/03/2019

 3 SUNRISE SURPRISE 1 MUS, 13/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Mckinnon 555435 3/11803P 1P 7P 2P 5PB15/02/2021

 4 BELLIE'S BABE 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01593P 3P 4P 7P 3PB30/06/2021

 5 CECIL'S SISTER MUS, 13/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Verhagen 552241 4/01262P 4P 6P 4P 4PB07/12/2020

 6 MAJESTIC ZEKE RIS, 19/03/2024, R4, YLast start Country winner 5/5T. Forbes 576850 3/01661Y 1Y 2Y 5P 1YD11/09/2022

 7 HARD HEAD RED RIS, 16/03/2024, R5, YLast start Country winner 5/5T. Forbes 568866 2/01501Y 6P 4P 3P 2YD04/01/2022

 8 ANGEL CHILD 2 RIC, 18/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Smoothy 557654 15/03513P 4P 1P 1P 1PB08/04/2021

 9 LADY BLIP MUS, 13/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Verhagen 560521 4/32013P 6P 1P 1P 4PB29/06/2021

 10 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Jones 558461 5/11867P 1P 7P 3P 1PD03/05/2021

 11 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD GAR, 02/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Ball 559079 7/21833P 2P 5P 2P 4PB06/02/2021

 12 LUCKY BUNDY 1 IPS, 02/03/2024, R9, 2Weighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 552489 10/51565P 2P 5P 2P 6PB18/12/2020

 13 SYBIE 2 MUS, 28/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 557526 7/01537P 7P 7P 6P 1PB01/12/2020

 14 CEMENT MIXER 1 GOS, 12/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Finlay 561208 4/01413P 2P 5Y 5P 4PB12/04/2021

 15 GIRL GOES ZIP RIS, 19/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 576856 1/01362Y 4Y 5Y 3P 1YB11/09/2022

 16 HOOKED ON JACK 1 MAT, 18/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Leard 552730 8/11106P 6Y 6P 3Y 7PD21/12/2020

 17 RUSTIC GIRL 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mcgovern 563824 1/0977P 5P 6P 7P 1YB30/07/2021

 18 RAPIDO VITO RIS, 19/03/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 570528 1/0903Y 4Y 7P 4P 6PD26/03/2022

 19 ONCE OR TWICE GAR, 15/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/0876P 4P 7P 5P 4PD11/02/2021

 20 PREMIER LOU MUS, 13/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Lawson 562341 1/0845P 5P 6P 6P 5PD24/08/2021

 21 TANK TOUR GAR, 09/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 560864 1/0726P 5P 8P 5P 7PD05/07/2021

 22 SWANKY KEY 1 MAT, 18/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Finlay 546851 5/2714P 4P 8Y 7P 8PD06/06/2020
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